

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 76528304

Data publicarii	12.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 854,17 RON - 854,17 RON

Descriere: 1 CAIETUL CURSANTULUI BUC 100 2.95 295.00 56.05 2 FISE PSI BUC 10 2.95 29.50 5.61 3 FOARFECA BIROU BUC 1 9.25 9.25 1.76 4 REGISTRU CASA BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.72 5 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 15 23.53 352.95 67.06 6 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE BUC 1 31.10 31.10 5.91 7 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0.72 72.00 13.68 8 CLIPS 25MM BUC 2 2.95 5.90 1.12 9 CORECTOR BANDA BUC 1 5.47 5.47 1.04 10 POST-IT BUC 2 2.95 5.90 1.12 11 EVIDENTIATOR GALBEN BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 12 MARKER PERMANENT BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 13 MINE CREION MECANIC BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 14 PLIC BURDUF BUC 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 15 CREION CU RADIERA BUC 2 0.84 1.68 0.32 16 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 1 12.21 12.21 2.32
